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Date Event Name Location
Wed 08/03/2016 VISUAL ARTS: Headshots BTW - TBD

Thu 09/08/2016

VA: Senior Show Load-In

BTW Hudson Gallery

Thu 09/15/2016

VA: Senior Show #1

BTW Hudson Gallery

Mon 10/03/2016

VA: National Portfolio Day

BTW Hudson Gallery

Tue 10/04/2016

VA: National Portfolio Day

BTW Hudson Gallery

Thu 10/06/2016

VA: Senior Show Load-In

BTW Hudson Gallery

Thu 10/13/2016

VA: Senior Show #2

BTW Hudson Gallery

Thu 11/03/2016

VA: Senior Show Load-In

BTW Hudson Gallery

Thu 11/17/2016

VA: Senior Show #3

BTW Hudson Gallery

Thu 12/01/2016

VA: Senior Show Load-In

BTW Hudson Gallery

Thu 12/08/2016

VA: Senior Show #4

BTW Hudson Gallery

Tue 01/10/2017

VA: Middle School Show Load-In

BTW Hudson Gallery

Tue 01/17/2017

VA: Middle School Exhibit through January 26th

BTW Hudson Gallery

Thu 01/26/2017

VA: Middle School Closing Reception

BTW Hudson Gallery

Tue 01/31/2017

VA: NAHS Exhibit Load-In

BTW Hudson Gallery

Thu 02/09/2017

VA: NAHS Reception & Show

BTW Hudson Gallery

Tue 02/21/2017 VA: Photo, Design, Sculpture Load-In BTW Hudson Gallery
Thu 03/02/2017 VA: Photo, Design, Sculpture Reception & Show BTW Hudson Gallery
Tue 03/07/2017 VA: Drawing, Printmaking & Ceramics Load-In BTW Hudson Gallery

Thu 03/23/2017

VA: Drawing, Printmaking & Ceramics Reception & Show

BTW Hudson Gallery

Mon 04/10/2017

VA: Painting, Comics & Jewelry Load-In

BTW Hudson Gallery

Thu 04/20/2017

VA: Painting, Comics & Jewelry Reception & Show

BTW Hudson Gallery

Wed 05/10/2017

VA: Alumni Exhibit Load-In

BTW Hudson Gallery

Thu 05/25/2017

VA: Awards Dinner

BTW Hudson Gallery




